
 

COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE  EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

CONTINUOUS   INTERNAL  ASSESMENT  

 STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM  

        2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: P Lakshmana Rao SUBJECT; Zoology 

SEMESTER: I    

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: Animal Diversity-IBIOLOGY OF Non-Chordates 

Sl. 

N

o 

Student Name 

P
ro

g
ra

m
 C

o
d

e 

P
ro

g
ra

m
 N

a
m

e 

Course 

Name 

University 

Register No 

M
id

 E
x
a
m

 -
 I

 

M
id

 E
x
a
m

 -
 2

 

T
o
ta

l 
(M

id
 -

1
 +

 M
id

 -
2
) 

A
ss

ig
n

m
en

ts
 

S
em

in
a
r/

G
D

/F
ie

ld
 T

ri
p

 

et
c.

, 

C
le

a
n

 &
G

re
en

 &
 

A
tt

en
d

a
n

ce
 

T
o
ta

l 
(l

 +
 l

l 
+

 l
ll

 +
 l

v
) 

S
ca

le
 d

o
w

n
 t

o
 2

5
 

S
em

 E
n

d
 E

x
a
m

in
a
ti

o
n

 

(5
E

E
) 

T
o
ta

l 
(c

lA
 +

 s
E

E
) 

R
es

u
lt

 

P
ra

ct
ic

a
l 

R
es

u
lt
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1 A Ravi Teja 71 BSC 

B
Z

C
 

213127110012 13 4 17 5 5 5 32 16 F F F A+   P 

P
2 

B Lavanya 213127110013 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 C C   P O   P 

3 B Surya Kumar 213127110014 15 6 21 5 5 5 36 18 F F F A+   P 

4 B Kanchana 213127110015 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 C C P O   P 

5 B Sirisha 213127110016 18 13 21 5 5 5 46 23 C C P O                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 P 

6 D Nirmala Kumari 213127110017 16 9 25 5 5    5 40 20 D   D   P O   P 

7 K Vijay   213127110018 18 9 27 5 5 5 43 22 F F F O   P 



8 K Rupesh 213127110019 16 9 25 5 5 5 40 20 F F F A+   P 

9 M Devi Supriya 213127110020 19 13 31 5 5    5 46 23   C C P O P 

10 M Harika 213127110021 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 B B P O P 

11 N Durga Maha 

Lakshmi 

213127110022 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P O P 

14 P Prasanna Bhavani 213127110023 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24   C C P A+ P 

13 P Ravi Teja 213127110024 6 11 17 5 5 5 32 16 F F F A+ P 

14 P Keerthana 213127110025 20 12 32 5 5 5 47 23 C C P O P 

15 Sk Roshan 213127110026 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 B+ B+ P O P 

16 S J N Durga Lahari 213127110027 20 14 34 5 5 5 49 25 B   B P O P 

17  U Salomi 213127110028 11 10 21 5 5 5 36 18 F F F O  P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMMISSIONERATE  OF  COLLEGIATE  EDUCATION           

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

CONTINUOUS   INTERNAL   ASSESMENT  

 STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM  

        2021-2022 ADMITTED BATCH 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: P Laakshmana Rao SUBJECT; Zoology 

SEMESTER: II   

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: Animal DiversityBiology Chordates 
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I I III IV 

 

1 A Ravi Teja 71 

BSC 

B
Z

C
 

213127110012 14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 F F F 
A P 

2 B Lavanya 213127110013 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B B   P 
B+ P 

3 B Surya Kumar 213127110014 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F 
D P 

4 B Kanchana 213127110015 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 
A+ P 

5 B Sirisha 213127110016 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 
B+ P 

6 D Nirmala Kumari 213127110017 19 14 33 5 5    5 48 24 B B   P 
A P 

7 K Vijay   213127110018 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 B B P 
A|+ P 

8 K Rupesh 213127110019 17 12 29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F 
B+ P 



9 M Devi Supriya 213127110020 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B+ B+ P 
A P 

10 M Harika 213127110021 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 B B P 
A+ P 

11 N Durga Maha 

Lakshmi 
213127110022 

19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 
B+ 

B+ P 
B+ P 

12 P Prasanna Bhavani 213127110023 19 13 32 5 5 5 47 23 F F F 
A+ P 

13 P Ravi Teja 213127110024 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F 
A+ P 

14 P Keerthana 213127110025 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 C C P 
A P 

15 Sk Roshan 213127110026 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 B+ B+ P 
A P 

16 S J N Durga Lahari 213127110027 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P 
A P 

17  U Salomi 213127110028 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F 
A P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMMISSIONERATE  OF  COLLEGIATE  EDUCATION            
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                            CONTINUOUS   INTERNAL   ASSESMENT 

                                   STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 

2022-2023 ADMITTED BATCH 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: P Laakshmana Rao SUBJECT; ZOOLOGY 

SEMESTER: III 

 TITLE OF THE PAPER:  

CELL BIOLOGY GENETICS MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & EVALUTION 
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20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 75 100 P/F 50 P/F 

I I III IV 

 

1 A Ravi Teja 71 

BSC 

B
Z

C
 

213127110012 17 14  31 5 5 5  46 23 F F F 
D P 

2 B Lavanya 213127110013 19 15 35 5 5 5  50  25 C C P 
O P 

3 B Surya Kumar 213127110014 18 11  29 5 5 5 44 22 F F F 
A P 

4 B Kanchana 213127110015 19 14 33 5 5 5 48  24 F F P 
O P 

5 B Sirisha 213127110016 15 14 29 5 5 5 44  22 F F F 
B P 

6 D Nirmala Kumari 213127110017 17 14 31 5 5    5  46  23 F F F 
D P 



7 K Vijay   213127110018 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F 
A P 

8 K Rupesh 213127110019 17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23 F F F 
B P 

9 M Devi Supriya 213127110020 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 
A+ P 

10 M Harika 213127110021 18 14 32 5 5 5 47 24 F F F 
O P 

11 N Durga Maha 

Lakshmi 
213127110022 

16 10 26 5 5 5 41 22 
C 

C P 
O P 

12 P Prasanna Bhavani 213127110023 15 13 28 5 5 5 43 24 F F F 
A+ P 

13 P Ravi Teja 213127110024 17 11 28 5 5 5 43 22 F F F 
C P 

14 P Keerthana 213127110025 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 
B+ P 

15 Sk Roshan 213127110026 19 14 33 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 
O P 

16 S J N Durga Lahari 213127110012
7 

18 14 32 5 5 5 47  24 B+ B+ P 
A+ P 

17  U Salomi 213127110028 18 14 32 5 5 5 48 24 F F F 
D P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


